
ARTICOLE MENAJ

I.D.: 94974478

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 145,12 RON - 145,12 RON

Descriere: GALEATA CU STORCATOR 1 12.61 12.61 2 MOP REZ.280G 4 7.57 30.28 3 COADA LEMN FILETATA 5 3.37 16.85 4 MATURA PVC 3 12.61 37.83 5 MANUSI MENAJ 4 7.15 28.6 6 BURETI VASE 5 0.84 4.2 7 BURETI INOX 5 2.95 14.75
